Position

City Councilmember
City Councilmember
City Councilmember/Mayor
City Councilmember

City Councilmember

Other Positions Held City

Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt
Galt

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$23,388
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$9,247
$21,066
$758
$758
$0



